Mar 27
Mar 29
Apr 13
Apr 14
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr19
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 24
Apr 27

Apr 29
Apr 30
May 03
May 04
May 05
May 06
May 07
May 08

May 08

May 10
May 11
May 13
May 15
May 15
May 17
May 18
May 20
May 21
May 22
May 22
May 26

1:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
3:00
5:00
5:30
5:30
10:30
5:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
9:30

9:30

5:30
5:30
5:30
10:00
12:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:00
11:00
1:00
5:00

Churubusco Baseball

Varsity

Scrimmage at Churubusco
FW BISHOP LUERS
FAIRFIELD

FW CANTERBURY
GARRETT

at Whitko
EASTSIDE

at Columbia City

at Lakeland

at West Noble
MANCHESTER

NECC Tourney Qhurubusco at
Westview

NECC Tourney Consolation
NECC Tourney Consolation
at Bluffton

FREMONT

at Lakeland

at Hamilton

at SouthWood

South Adams Tourney
Churubusco-Frankton

South Adams Tourney
Consolation

HERITAGE

at Prairie Heights
WESTVIEW

at Adams Central
at Adams Central
WOODLAN

at Angola

at Central Noble
at Wawasee

at LakeWood Park
at LakeWood Park

Sectional #36 at Eastside Game
#1

01-17
09 - 04
15-10
susp. - susp.
19-05
03-13
07 - 03
ppd. to 5/05
07 - 06
11-01
06 - 07

ppd. to 4/30
16 - 04

00-12
15-13
Canc'l
01-11
00-10

11-00

03 -07
13-07
13- 06
06-15
03-10
01-06
04 - 07
06 - 09
00-15
12-14
05-09
01-07

Apr 08
Apr 13
Apr 15
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 20
Apr 21
Apr 22
Apr 26
| EVAIK]
May 04
| EVAILS
May 06
EVAIN
May 10
May 11
May 13
May 15
May 17
May 18
May 19
May 20
May 22

May 22

May 22

5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:00
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:30
5:00
10:00
5:30
5:30
5:00
5:00
10:00

10:00

10:00

Jv

SOUTH ADAMS
at Fairfield

at Garrett

at Whitko
EASTSIDE
LAKELAND

at FW Leo

WEST NOBLE

at Woodlan
COLUMBIA CITY
at Fremont
LAKELAND
HAMILTON

FW CARROLL

at Homestead
PRAIRIE HEIGHTS
at Westview

at Adams Central
at Woodlan
ANGOLA
MANCHESTER
CENTRAL NOBLE

Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-

Tippy Valley

Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-

VELER))

Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-

Wawasee

02-12

10-13
ppd. to 5/05

ppd.

ppd. to 4/26
10-12

05-08

04-11



