Churubusco BaseballVarsity

Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 21 5:30 at FW Leo Apr 19 5:00 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at West Noble ppd. to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Qunrubusco at Westview 06 - 07 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 07 5:30 HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 at Bluffton May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 at South Adams Concert May 13 5:30 at Westview May 04 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 05 5:30 <			varsity				JV	
Apr 13 5:30 FAIRFIELD 09 - 04 Apr 15 5:30 at Garrett Apr 14 5:30 FW CANTERBURY 15 - 10 Apr 16 5:30 at Whitko Apr 15 5:30 GARRETT sub, - sus, - Apr 17 5:00 EASTSIDE 10 - 13 Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 21 5:30 LAKELAND ppd, to 42 Apr 19 5:00 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE ppd, to 42 Apr 29 5:30 at Lakeland ppd, to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 29 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd, to 4/30 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 20 5:30 At Hamillaton Apr 20 5:30 At Hamillaton Apr 20 5:30 At Hamillaton Apr 20 5:30 At Mallaton Ap	Mar 27	1:00	Scrimmage at Churubusco		Apr 08	5:30	SOUTH ADAMS	
Apr 14 5:30 FW CANTERBURY 15 - 10 Apr 16 5:30 at Whitko 10 - 13 Apr 15 5:30 GARRETT susp susp. Apr 17 5:00 EASTSIDE 10 - 13 Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 20 5:30 at FW Leo Ppd. to Apr 19 5:00 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE Ppd. to Apr 20 5:30 at Lakeland ppd. to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan PW 24 Apr 22 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY PW 24 Apr 23 5:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND PW 24 Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead Apr 30 5:30 at Builfton Ma	Mar 29	5:30	FW BISHOP LUERS	01 - 17	Apr 13	5:30	at Fairfield	02 - 12
Apr 15 5:30 GARRETT susp susp. Apr 17 5:00 EASTSIDE 10 - 13 Apr 16 5:00 at Whitko 19 - 05 Apr 20 5:30 LAKELAND ppd. to Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 21 5:30 at FW Leo ppd. to Apr 20 5:30 at Columbia City 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY Ppd. to Apr 22 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY Ppd. to Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Ppd. to Apr 30 5:30 RECC Tourney Qonsolation ppd. to 4/30 May 06 5:30 HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 10 5:30 FW CARROLL Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 10 5:30 FREMONT May 11 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS May 04 5:30 at Ekeland </td <td>Apr 13</td> <td>5:30</td> <td>FAIRFIELD</td> <td>09 - 04</td> <td>Apr 15</td> <td>5:30</td> <td>at Garrett</td> <td></td>	Apr 13	5:30	FAIRFIELD	09 - 04	Apr 15	5:30	at Garrett	
Apr 16 5:00 at Whitko 19 - 05 Apr 20 5:30 LAKELAND ppd. to Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 21 5:30 at FW Leo PD. Apr 20 5:30 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE Ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at Woodlan Ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at Woodlan Ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY Ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 22 5:30 MECC Tourney Churubusco at Westview 06 - 07 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND HAMILTON Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation May 06 5:30 LAKELAND HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 REC Tourney Consolation May 07 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS Apr 30 5:30 at Lakeland 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead Apr 30 4 Agams Central Apr 30 4 Agams Central Apr 30 5:30 at Lakeland	Apr 14	5:30	FW CANTERBURY	15 - 10	Apr 16	5:30	at Whitko	
Apr 17 3:00 EASTSIDE 03 - 13 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE ppd. Apr 19 5:00 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 26 5:00 WEST NOBLE ppd. Apr 20 5:30 at Lakeland ppd. to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 05 5:30 at Fremont Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Qunrubusco at Westview 06 - 07 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 at Bluffton May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 at Bluffton May 10 5:30 at Westview May 04 5:30 at Sudh And 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 05 5:30	Apr 15	5:30	GARRETT	susp susp.	Apr 17	5:00	EASTSIDE	10 - 13
Apr 19 5:00 at Columbia City 07 - 03 Apr 22 5:00 WEST NOBLE ppd. Apr 20 4 Lakeland ppd. to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Processor Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Processor Apr 28 5:30 at Woodlan Processor Apr 28 5:30 at Woodlan Processor Apr 29 5:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation Ppd. to 4/30 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation Ppd. to 4/30 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 4 HAMILTON Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation Ppd. to 4/30 May 06 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 4 HAMILTON Apr 29 4 HAMILTON Apr 29 5:30 At Homestead Apr 20 4 HAMILTON Apr 20 4 Homestead Apr 20 4 Homestead Apr 20 4 Homestead Apr 20 4 Homestead Apr 20 4 Way 21 5:30 at Woodlan Apr 20	Apr 16	5:00	at Whitko	19 - 05	Apr 20	5:30	LAKELAND	ppd. to 5/05
Apr 20 5:30 at Lakeland ppd. to 5/05 Apr 26 5:30 at Woodlan Apr 22 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Qhurubusco at Westview 60 - 07 May 06 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 HAMILTON Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 At ECC Tourney Consolation 15 - 13 May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 04 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 17 5:30 at Adams Central 10 - 12 </td <td>Apr 17</td> <td>3:00</td> <td>EASTSIDE</td> <td>03 - 13</td> <td>Apr 21</td> <td>5:30</td> <td>at FW Leo</td> <td></td>	Apr 17	3:00	EASTSIDE	03 - 13	Apr 21	5:30	at FW Leo	
Apr 22 5:30 at West Noble 07 - 06 May 03 5:00 COLUMBIA CITY Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Qhurubusco at Westview 06 - 07 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 FW CARROLL Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 At Bluffton May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 04 5:30 At Lakeland 15 - 13 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 At Westview May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney 01 - 10 May 18 5:30 MANCHESTER May 10 5:30	Apr 19	5:00	at Columbia City	07 - 03	Apr 22	5:00	WEST NOBLE	ppd.
Apr 24 10:30 MANCHESTER 11 - 01 May 04 5:30 at Fremont Apr 27 5:30 NECC Tourney Qhurubusco at Westview 06 - 07 May 05 5:30 LAKELAND Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 FW CARROLL Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 11 5:30 at Homestead May 04 5:30 REMONT 00 - 12 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc¹ May 17 5:30 at Westview May 08 5:30 at South Wood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 5:30 South Adams Tourney 01 - 01 May 20 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 0	Apr 20	5:30	at Lakeland	ppd. to 5/05	Apr 26	5:30	at Woodlan	
Apr 27 5:30 Westview NECC Tourney One of Decision Westview 06 - 07 May 06 5:30 Signature Signat	Apr 22	5:30	at West Noble	07 - 06	May 03	5:00	COLUMBIA CITY	
May 06	Apr 24	10:30	MANCHESTER	11 - 01	May 04	5:30	at Fremont	
Apr 29 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation ppd. to 4/30 May 07 5:30 FW CARROLL Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 at Bluffton May 11 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS May 04 5:30 FREMONT 00 - 12 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 17 5:30 at Woodlan ppd. to May 07 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton May 20 5:00 MANCHESTER 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 05 - 08 May 13 5:30 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee Tourney C	Apr 27	5:30	NECC Tourney Qhurubusco at	06 - 07	May 05	5:30	LAKELAND	
Apr 30 5:30 NECC Tourney Consolation 16 - 04 May 10 5:30 at Homestead May 03 5:30 at Bluffton May 11 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS May 04 5:30 FREMONT 00 - 12 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 17 5:30 at Woodlan ppd. to May 07 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 01 - 10 May 19 5:00 MANCHESTER 05 - 08 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Consolation 11 - 00 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco- Wabash 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco- Wabash 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams					May 06	5:30	HAMILTON	
May 03 5:30 at Bluffton May 11 5:30 PRAIRIE HEIGHTS May 04 5:30 FREMONT 00 - 12 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 00 - 10 May 19 5:00 MANCHESTER CHURUBUSCO-TIPPY VAILEY 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Tippy Valley May 11 5:30 at Prairie Heights 13 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabsah May 13 5:30 at Prairie Heights 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabsah May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 01 Wawasee W					May 07	5:30	FW CARROLL	
May 04 5:30 FREMONT 00 - 12 May 13 5:00 at Westview May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 17 5:30 at Woodlan ppd. to May 07 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton May 20 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Tippy Valley May 13 5:30 at Prairie Heights 13 - 07 Wabash Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 13 5:30 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 Wawasee Wawasee			•	16 - 04	May 10	5:30		
May 05 5:30 at Lakeland 15 - 13 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 17 5:30 at Woodlan ppd. to May 07 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton May 20 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Valley 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Valley 04 - 11 May 13 5:30 at Prairie Heights 13 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Valley 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee 04 - 11 May 16 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 Wawasee Wawasee 04 - 07 May 20 5:00					May 11	5:30		
May 06 5:30 at Hamilton Canc'l May 17 5:30 at Woodlan ppd. to May 07 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 00 - 10 May 19 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 11 - 00 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Tippy Valley 05 - 08 May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 13 5:30 At Prairie Heights 13 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 06 - 09 07 - 09 </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>May 13</td> <td>5:00</td> <td></td> <td></td>					May 13	5:00		
May 07 5:30 at SouthWood 01 - 11 May 18 5:30 ANGOLA 10 - 12 May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 00 - 10 May 19 5:00 MANCHESTER May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Trippy Valley 11 - 00 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Trippy Valley May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee 04 - 11 May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 Way 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09					May 15	10:00		
May 08 9:30 South Adams Tourney Churubusco-Frankton 00 - 10 May 19 S:00 ManCHESTER Manchester Churubusco-Frankton 05 - 08 May 20 S:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08 May 20 S:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08 May 22 Tippy Valley May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 Tippy Valley Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash Wabash May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 Tippy Valley Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee Wawasee May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 Wawasee Wawasee May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 Tippy Valley May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 Tippy Valley May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 Tippy Valley					May 17	5:30	at Woodlan	ppd. to 4/26
Churubusco-Frankton May 20 5:00 CENTRAL NOBLE 05 - 08					May 18	5:30	ANGOLA	10 - 12
May 08 9:30 Consolation South Adams Tourney Consolation 11 - 00 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Tippy Valley May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 Wawasee May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash 04 - 11 Wawasee May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee Wawasee 04 - 11 Wawasee May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 Wawasee 04 - 07 Wawasee 06 - 09 Wawasee May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 Wawasee 00 - 15 Wawasee 00 - 15 Wawasee May 21 5:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 Wawasee 05 - 09 Wawasee 05 - 09 Wawasee	May 08	9:30		00 - 10				05 09
Consolation May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee May 15 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 Wawasee May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 08	9:30		11 - 00				03 - 00
May 10 5:30 HERITAGE 03 - 07 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-Wabash May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee May 15 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	•				May 22	10.00		
May 11 5:30 at Prairie Heights 13 - 07 Wabash May 13 5:30 WESTVIEW 13 - 06 May 22 10:00 Wawasee Tourney Churubusco- 04 - 11 May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee May 15 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 10	5:30	HERITAGE	03 - 07	May 22	10:00		
May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee May 15 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 11	5:30	at Prairie Heights	13 - 07	,			
May 15 10:00 at Adams Central 06 - 15 Wawasee May 15 12:00 at Adams Central 03 - 10 May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 13	5:30		13 - 06	May 22	10:00	Wawasee Tourney Churubusco-	04 - 11
May 17 5:30 WOODLAN 01 - 06 May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 15	10:00	at Adams Central	06 - 15				
May 18 5:30 at Angola 04 - 07 May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 15	12:00	at Adams Central	03 - 10				
May 20 5:00 at Central Noble 06 - 09 May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 17	5:30	WOODLAN	01 - 06				
May 21 5:00 at Wawasee 00 - 15 May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 18	5:30		04 - 07				
May 22 11:00 at LakeWood Park 12 - 14 May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 20	5:00	at Central Noble	06 - 09				
May 22 1:00 at LakeWood Park 05 - 09	May 21	5:00	at Wawasee	00 - 15				
	May 22	11:00	at LakeWood Park	12 - 14				
May 26 5:00 Sectional #36 at Easteide Game 01 07	May 22							
#1	May 26	5:00	Sectional #36 at Eastside Game #1	01 - 07				